
BLDG MANAGER EXT EMAIL ADDRESS ALTERNATE EXT EMAIL ADDRESS

AAC Jon Dyson 786-0774 bemckinney@alaska.edu Brandon McKinney 786-7819 bemckinney@alaska.edu
ADM Rhiannon Calkins 786-4623 rjcalkins@alaska.edu
ADT Shon Little 786-1466 cacalittle3@alaska.ed
AHS Brittany Rosenberg 786-6929 berosenberg@alaska.edu

ANSEP Michael Bass 786-1077 mnbass@alaska.edu Dean Towarak 786-6466 dwtowarak@alaska.edu
ANSEP Academy Michael Bass 786-1077 mnbass@alaska.edu

ARTS Meghan Owens 786-1575 meowens@alaska.edu
AVNC Jonah Bloom 786-7223 jmbloom@alaska.edu
BMH Krystal Haase 786-1264 kkhaase@alaska.edu
BOB Laura Carmack 786-7766 licarmack@alaska.edu


